Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Engall - (523551) - Reading SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.93
29.19
29.33
29.73
29.82
29.85
29.89
30.13
30.60
31.24
31.41
31.83
33.17
33.79
36.35
36.54
37.20
37.52
40.40
41.61
43.72
44.18
49.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424
413
407
391
388
386
385
376
359
337
332
319
281
266

210
199
194
156
142
123
119
86

WA Pts

Round

m m M m

Round

Date

18/12/16
28/01/17
28/06/14
06/03/16
28/06/15
04/10/15
07/12/13
08/03/14
22/06/13
16/12/12
07/07/12
28/04/12
21/01/12
271111
22/01/11
02/10/11
26/06/11
26/09/10
06/12/09
24/01/10
04/10/09
04/10/09
10/05/09

Date

Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Maxwell September Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Maxwell January Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Haslemere B Grade Open

Meet

Venue

Basildon
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Barnet
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Hayes
Aylesbury
Oxford
Aylesbury
Barnet
Barnet

Haslemere

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



29.19
28.93
29.73
29.85
29.82
29.33
30.13
29.89
30.60
31.24
31.41
31.83
33.17
33.79
36.54
37.20
36.35
37.52
41.61
40.40
43.72
44.18
49.13

Copyright 2024

413
424
391
386
388
407
376
385
359

332
319
281

210
199
214
194
142
156
123
119
86

T

m m m M

28/01/17
18/12/16
06/03/16
04/10/15
28/06/15
28/06/14
08/03/14
07/12/113
22/06/13
16/12/12
07/07/12
28/04/12
21/01/112
271111
02/10/11
26/06/11
22/01/11
26/09/10
24/01/10
06/12/09
04/10/09
04/10/09

10/05/09

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016
Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet
Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet
Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Maxwell Swim Club December Meet
CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet
City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Maxwell January Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Meet

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Barnet Copthall Novices Mt

Haslemere B Grade Open

Maidenhead
Basildon
Barnet
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Guildford
Aylesbury
Hayes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford
Barnet
Barnet

Haslemere

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2

2
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



