Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Engall - (523551) - Reading SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.93	424	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
29.19	413	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
29.33	407	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
29.73	391	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
29.82	388	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
29.85	386	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
29.89	385	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
30.13	376	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
30.60	359	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
31.24	337		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
31.41	332	Н	07/07/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
31.83	319	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
33.17	281	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
33.79	266	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
36.35	214	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
36.54	210	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.20	199	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
37.52	194		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
40.40	156	Н	06/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
41.61	142		24/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
43.72	123		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
44.18	119		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
49.13	86		10/05/09	Haslemere B Grade Open	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
29.19	413	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
28.93	424	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	Wycombe Dist	3
29.73	391	F	06/03/16	Borough of Harrow Regional Qualifier 2016	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
29.85	386	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
29.82	388	F	28/06/15	Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
29.33	407	F	28/06/14	Maxwell June Meet 2014	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
30.13	376	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
29.89	385	F	07/12/13	Maxwell Swim Club December Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
30.60	359	F	22/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
31.24	337		16/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
31.41	332	Н	07/07/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
31.83	319	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
33.17	281	F	21/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
33.79	266	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	2
36.54	210	F	02/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
37.20	199	F	26/06/11	Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
36.35	214	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
37.52	194		26/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
41.61	142		24/01/10	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
40.40	156	Н	06/12/09	City of Oxford Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
43.72	123		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
44.18	119		04/10/09	Barnet Copthall Novices Mt	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	4
49.13	86		10/05/09	Haslemere B Grade Open	Haslemere	Wycombe Dist	3